SCHARFFEN BERGER

CHOCOLATE MAKER

BLENDING AMERICA'S *ORIGINAL* CRAFT CHOCOLATE. SINCE 1996.

OUR STORY: IGNITING A CRAFT MOVEMENT

Founded in 1996 by winemaker John Scharffenberger and fine food enthusiast Robert Steinberg, SCHARFFEN BERGER pioneered the farm-to-bar chocolate movement, employing a craft process that is still in place today. The founders perfected a unique blend that highlighted the true flavor of cacao instead of masking it with sugar and other additives. The result is an array of truly distinctive chocolates with balance and complexity normally reserved for exceptional wines.

SCHARFFEN BERGER WAS ALWAYS DESTINED TO BE AN INDEPENDENT CHOCOLATE MAKER.

In 2020 the brand returned to private ownership, and we're once again led by a team of entrepreneurial experts, committed to the craft tradition we started – making the world's most authentic, high-quality, flavorful chocolate.

NOW OFFERING

CORE 4 legacy 3oz bars focused on the purity of the signature Scharffen Berger blend in varying cacao percentages

INTRODUCING 4 NEW!

Inclusion bars using the signature Scharffen Berger blend plus unique flavors and inclusions to elevate the SB tasting experience.





SCHARFFEN BERGER

302 BARS

CHOCOLATE MAKER













SCHARFFEN BERGER













